
Achizitie procedura dezinsectie deratizare 28.08.2024

I.D.: 102408317

Data publicarii	02.09.24	Coduri CPV	24000000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.526,35 RON - 8.526,35 RON

Descriere: DEZINSECTIE 13502 M2 X 0.30 LEI = 4050.6 LEI..DEZINFECTIE 13502 M2 X 0.25 LEI = 3375.5 LEI...DERATIZARE 4401 M2 X 0.25 LEI = 1100.25 LEI..TOTAL =8526.35 LE
